
ARB - Herndon

Weekly Class Schedule  (as of 1/6/2020)

     MONDAY     TUESDAY    WEDNESDAY   THURSDAY       FRIDAY      SATURDAY

Time Studio A Studio B Studio A Studio B Studio A Studio B Studio A Studio B Studio A Studio B Studio A Studio B

9:00
BALLET 

Pinky

BALLET 

PB

9:30
9:15 - 

10:00

10:00
BALLET  

Adult

BALLET  

Adult

BALLET  

Adult

9:00 -  

11:00

BALLET  

1

10:30
10:00 - 

11:00

11:00
10:00 - 

11:30

10:00 - 

11:30

10:00 - 

11:30

BALLET  

Adv / 

Interm

BALLET  

2/3

11:30

12:00
11:00 - 

12:30

11:00 -

12:30

12:30

4:30
BALLET 

Adv

BALLET 

Adv

BALLET 

Adv

MODERN 

Adv

BALLET 

Adv /  

Interm

BALLET 

Pinky

5:00
BALLET  

2/3

5:30 4:30 -  6:30 4:30 -  6:30 5:00 -  6:30 4:30 -  6:30 4:30 -  6:30

BALLET 

PB /  

Ballet 1

4:30 -  6:30 4:30 -  6:00

6:00
BALLET 

Ballet 1
5:30 -  6:30

6:30
BALLET  

Interm
6:00 -  7:00

BALLET  

Interm

BALLET  

Pinky

BALLET  

Interm

MODERN 

Interm / 

Pinky

BALLET 

2/3

COND  

Adv/Int

7:00
BALLET 

Pinky
6:30 -  8:00 6:30 -  8:00 6:30 -  8:00 6:30 -  7:30

7:30 6:30 -  8:30 7:00 -  8:30 6:30 -  8:30 6:30 -  8:30

8:00


